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The menu of Cw2 By Local Burger Crewe from Crewe contains about 87 different dishes and drinks. On
average you pay about £4 for a dish / drink.
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Salads

HOMEMADE COLESLAW SALAD

Alcoholic Drinks

BREWDOG PUNK IPA

10 Most Popular

DOUBLE TROUBLE BURGER

Drinks

1.25L

Saucen & Dips
GARLIC SAUCE

Main
PULLED PORK

Kids Meals

CHICKEN BURGER KIDS MEAL

Oriental Platter

ORIENTAL SAUCE

Red Wine

MERLOT 187ML

Mods

WELL DONE

Alcohol

BIRRA MORETTI 330ML

£4

£3

£13

£2

£1

£2

£5

£2

Extras & Sides

ADD PULLED PORK

Food Add-Ons

ADD BACON

Mineral Water

SPARKLING

Breakfast Add-on

ADD SAUSAGE PATTY

Sauces Togo
SRIRACHA MAYO

Alcoholic Beverages -
Beer

BREWDOG PUNK IPA (ALCOHOLIC
FREE)

Lunch And Dinner
Sandwiches

WESTERN BURGER

House Dips & Sauces

HOUSE SAUCE

The Sideshow

SKIN ON FRIES

Cerveja Ln
HEINEKEN 330ML

£2

£1

£2

£1

£3

£10

£1

£2
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Extras Non Alcoholic Drinks

ADD BURGER PATTY £3 COCA-COLA ZERO

ADD FRIED EGG £1 SPRITE £2
FANTA £2

Sandwiches

HOT CHIC £10 Mixers

ADD CHEESE £1 ! SMIRNOFF AND CRANBERRY

- 250ML
Chicken ;‘ SMIRNOFF AND COKE 250ML
GORDONS GIN AND TONIC

CAJUN CHICKEN 250ML

CRISPY CHICKEN
Alcoholic Beverages -

Homemade Sauces Premix Can
ROSEMARY MAYO £l JACK DANIELS AND COKE (33OML) £4
ROSEMARY OIL £1
MORGAN SPICED RUM AND COKE £4
(250ML)
MOdIﬁel'S PINK GORDON’S GIN AND TONIC ca
ADD MAC AND CHEESE £2 (ZSOML)
ADD CRISPY CHICKEN £3 S. o
ide Dishes
Chlldren Meals ADD CAJUN CHICKEN £3
BEEF BURGER KIDS MEAL £5 PULLED PORK FRIES £4
CRISPY STRIPS KIDS MEAL £5 ONION RINGS £4
SWEET POTATO FRIES £3
Giant Cookies
Sauces
OREO NUTELLA CLASSIC £5
BISCOFF TRIPLE CHOC £5 KETCHUP
BBQ SAUCE £1
Alcoholic Beverages - MAYO
M CHEESE SAUCE £2
Wine
ZINFANDEL ROSE (187ML) £4 S-
ide Orders
PINOT GRIGIO (187ML) £4

FRIES WITH ROSEMARY OIL £3
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ORIENTAL SWEET
CHILIES FRIES

SWEET POTATO SPINACH
SALAD

PARMESAN AND TRUFFLE OIL
CHEESE AND JALAPENOS FRIES

MOZZARELLA AND GARLIC MAYO
FRIES

Soft Drinks

ORANGE JUICE
STRATHMORE WATER (330ML)
FOLKINGTON'S JUICE (250ML)
330ML

DIET COKE

COCA COLA

Ingredients Used
LETTUCE

TOMATO

CRANBERRY

MANGO

JALAPENO

CHEESE

£2
£3

£2
£2

£1

Burger

CLASSIC BURGER

#=. MILF BURGER (MAN I
" LOVE FALAFEL)

BEET-ER THAN YOURS
BURGER

BURGER OF THE MONTH
SICARIO BURGER

CHICAGO SMASH BURGER

KREUZSCHLITZSCHRAUBENZIEHER
BURGER

THE COOP BURGER

Uncategorized

MAYO SAUCESHOP

KETCHUP SAUCESHOP
ORIENTAL CHILLI SAUCE 0.20Z
CHEESE SAUCE 0.20z

ADD FRIED CHEESE

BEYOND MEAT (MEAT FREE)
MEDIUM (PINK)

PROSECCO (200ML)

£10

£11
£11
£12

£11

£9

£1
£1
£1
£1
£2

£4

Cw2 By Local Burger Crewe

97 Nantwich Road, Crewe,
CW26AW, United Kingdom

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 12:00 -21:00
Tuesday 12:00 -21:00
Wednesday 12:00 -21:00
Thursday 12:00 -21:00
Friday 12:00 -22:00
Saturday 12:00 -22:00
Sunday 12:00 -20:00
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