



https://menuweb.menu 97 Nantwich Road, Crewe, CW26AW, United Kingdom +441270258925





Salads HOMEMADE COLESLAW SALAD	£4	Extras & Sides ADD PULLED PORK	£2
Alcoholic Drinks BREWDOG PUNK IPA	£3	Food Add-Ons ADD BACON	£1
10 Most Popular DOUBLE TROUBLE BURGER	£13	Mineral Water SPARKLING	
Drinks 1.25L	£2	Breakfast Add-on ADD SAUSAGE PATTY	£2
Saucen & Dips GARLIC SAUCE	£1	Sauces Togo SRIRACHA MAYO	£1
Main PULLED PORK	£2	Alcoholic Beverages - Beer	
Kids Meals CHICKEN BURGER KIDS MEAL	£5	BREWDOG PUNK IPA (ALCOHOLIC FREE)	£3
Oriental Platter		Lunch And Dinner Sandwiches	
Red Wine	£2	House Dips & Sauces	£10
MERLOT 187ML		The Sideshow	£1
Mods WELL DONE		SKIN ON FRIES	£2
Alcohol		Cerveja Ln	

BIRRA MORETTI 330ML

HEINEKEN 330ML



Extras	Non Alcoholic Drinks				
ADD BURGER PATTY	£3	COCA-COLA ZERO			
ADD FRIED EGG	£1	SPRITE	£2		
Sandwiches		FANTA	£2		
HOT CHIC	£10	Mixers			
ADD CHEESE	£1	SMIRNOFF AND CRANBERRY 250ML			
Chicken		SMIRNOFF AND COKE 250	0ML		
CAJUN CHICKEN		GORDONS GIN AND TONIC 250ML	С		
CRISPY CHICKEN		ZOWIE			
		Alcoholic Beverages -			
Homemade Sauces		Premix Can			
ROSEMARY MAYO	£1	JACK DANIELS AND COKE (330ML)	£4		
ROSEMARY OIL	£1	MORGAN SPICED RUM AND COKE (250ML)	£4		
Modifiers		PINK GORDON'S GIN AND TONIC	£4		
ADD MAC AND CHEESE	£2	(250ML)	24		
ADD CRISPY CHICKEN	£3	Side Dishes			
Children Meals		ADD CAJUN CHICKEN	£3		
BEEF BURGER KIDS MEAL	£5	PULLED PORK FRIES	£4		
CRISPY STRIPS KIDS MEAL	£5	ONION RINGS	£4		
		SWEET POTATO FRIES	£3		
Giant Cookies		Sauces			
OREO NUTELLA CLASSIC	£5				
BISCOFF TRIPLE CHOC	£5	KETCHUP	£1		
Alaahalia Dayaragaa		BBQ SAUCE MAYO	£I		
Alcoholic Beverages -		CHEESE SAUCE	£2		
Wine		STILLOL SAUGE	LE		
ZINFANDEL ROSE (187ML)	£4	Side Orders			
PINOT GRIGIO (187ML)	£4	FRIES WITH ROSEMARY OIL	£3		



ORIENTAL SWEET CHILIES FRIES		£4	Burger			
	SWEET POTATO SPINACH		1	CLASSIC BURGER	£7	
	SALAD	£4		MILF BURGER (MAN I LOVE FALAFEL)	£9	
PARMESAN AND TRUFFLE OIL		£4		BEET-ER THAN YOURS	04.0	
CHEESE AND JALAPEÑOS FRIES		£4		BURGER	£10	
MOZZARELLA AND GARLIC MAYO FRIES		£4	BURGER C	F THE MONTH	£11	
			SICARIO BURGER		£11	
Soft Drinks			CHICAGO SMASH BURGER		£12	
ORANGE JUICE			KREUZSCHLITZSCHRAUBENZIEHI BURGER		£11	
STRATHMORE WATER (330ML)		£2	THE COOP	BURGER	£9	
FOLKINGTO	ON'S JUICE (250ML)	£3				
330ML			Uncategorized			
DIET COKE		£2	MAYO SAU	CESHOP	£1	
COCA COLA		£2	KETCHUP SAUCESHOP		£1	
Ingredients Used			ORIENTAL	CHILLI SAUCE 0.20Z	£1	
			CHEESE S	AUCE 0.20Z	£1	
LETTUCE			ADD FRIED	CHEESE	£2	
TOMATO			BEYOND N	IEAT (MEAT FREE)		
CRANBER	RY		MEDIUM (P	INK)		
MANGO			PROSECCO	O (200ML)	£4	
JALAPENO		£1				
CHEESE						

Cw2 By Local Burger Crewe

97 Nantwich Road, Crewe, CW26AW, United Kingdom

Opening Hours:

Monday 12:00 -21:00 Tuesday 12:00 -21:00 Wednesday 12:00 -21:00 Thursday 12:00 -21:00 Friday 12:00 -22:00 Saturday 12:00 -20:00

